
SPASH Spring Quad
Varsity Girls

Team Results
5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: Varsity Girls
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Stevens Point 36 8
2 De Pere 40 8
3 Sun Prairie 51 8
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SPASH Spring Quad
Varsity Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

April 17, 2021

Female

1 1231 Hope Dragseth 00:20:03De Pere 6:28 min/m1 19
2 1351 Reagan Zimmerman 00:20:37Sun Prairie 6:39 min/m1 211
3 1229 Emma Coon 00:20:52De Pere 6:44 min/m2 310
4 1273 Sara Hopper 00:20:52Stevens Point 6:44 min/m1 412
5 1235 Jessica Rolain 00:21:50De Pere 7:02 min/m3 59
6 1275 Anna Meilahn 00:21:51Stevens Point 7:03 min/m2 611
7 1400 Shayla Kvatek 00:21:58Stevens Point 7:05 min/m3 7
8 1347 Bella Keefe 00:22:01Sun Prairie 7:06 min/m2 811
9 1269 Brittany Beadles 00:22:06Stevens Point 7:07 min/m4 910
10 1272 Sarah Hopp 00:22:12Stevens Point 7:09 min/m5 109
11 1348 Kayleigh Knauss 00:22:21Sun Prairie 7:12 min/m3 1112
12 1346 Natalie Johnson 00:22:41Sun Prairie 7:19 min/m4 1211
13 1274 Amelia Kruthoff 00:22:42Stevens Point 7:19 min/m6 139
14 1276 Josie Reeve 00:22:43Stevens Point 7:19 min/m7 1411
15 1237 Kylie Trousil 00:22:44De Pere 7:20 min/m4 1512
16 1270 Anora Enders 00:22:52Stevens Point 7:22 min/m8 >79
17 1232 Kemily Kneeland 00:23:02De Pere 7:26 min/m5 1610
18 1230 Madison De Cleene 00:23:09De Pere 7:28 min/m6 1710
19 1345 Mickey Griffith 00:23:10Sun Prairie 7:28 min/m5 1810
20 1228 Brylee Birkholz 00:23:18De Pere 7:31 min/m7 1910
21 1350 Emily Tess 00:23:22Sun Prairie 7:32 min/m6 2012
22 1344 Nyllah Comstock 00:23:29Sun Prairie 7:34 min/m7 219
23 1349 Allie Spredemann 00:23:37Sun Prairie 7:37 min/m8 >711
24 1234 Elisabeth Ngo 00:23:40De Pere 7:38 min/m8 >711
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SPASH Spring Quad
Varsity Girls

Team Results with Individual Times
April 17, 2021 Varsity Girls

Team name:
Team result: 36 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Stevens Point

Team Points
01:49:02Team Time

1 4 1273 Sara Hopper 20:52.8 4
2 6 1275 Anna Meilahn 21:51.3 6
3 7 1400 Shayla Kvatek 21:58.6 7
4 9 1269 Brittany Beadles 22:06.6 9
5 10 1272 Sarah Hopp 22:12.8 10
6 13 1274 Amelia Kruthoff 22:42.5 13
7 14 1276 Josie Reeve 22:43.7 14
8 16 1270 Anora Enders 22:52.2 >7

Team name:
Team result: 40 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

De Pere

Team Points
01:48:35Team Time

1 1 1231 Hope Dragseth 20:03.6 1
2 3 1229 Emma Coon 20:52.8 3
3 5 1235 Jessica Rolain 21:50.9 5
4 15 1237 Kylie Trousil 22:44.8 15
5 17 1232 Kemily Kneeland 23:02.9 16
6 18 1230 Madison De Cleene 23:09.5 17
7 20 1228 Brylee Birkholz 23:18.8 19
8 24 1234 Elisabeth Ngo 23:40.8 >7

Team name:
Team result: 51 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Sun Prairie

Team Points
01:50:51Team Time

1 2 1351 Reagan Zimmerman 20:37.4 2
2 8 1347 Bella Keefe 22:01.5 8
3 11 1348 Kayleigh Knauss 22:21.1 11
4 12 1346 Natalie Johnson 22:41.3 12
5 19 1345 Mickey Griffith 23:10.0 18
6 21 1350 Emily Tess 23:22.1 20
7 22 1344 Nyllah Comstock 23:29.2 21
8 23 1349 Allie Spredemann 23:37.1 >7
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SPASH Spring Quad
Varsity Boys
Team Results

5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: Varsity Boys
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Stevens Point 22 12
2 Sun Prairie 56 6
3 Verona Area 65 7
4 De Pere 97 7
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SPASH Spring Quad
Varsity Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

April 17, 2021

Male

1 1324 Jake Bourget 00:15:43Stevens Point 3:08 min/m1 112
2 1395 Aidan Manning 00:16:02Verona Area 3:12 min/m1 211
3 1328 Bode Erickson 00:16:32Stevens Point 3:18 min/m2 39
4 1374 Mateo Alvarado 00:16:41Sun Prairie 3:20 min/m1 410
5 1323 Eric Boettcher 00:16:50Stevens Point 3:22 min/m3 511
6 1330 James Jacobs 00:16:50Stevens Point 3:22 min/m4 611
7 1325 Josh Bourget 00:17:06Stevens Point 3:25 min/m5 712
8 1398 Blake Oleson 00:17:07Verona Area 3:25 min/m2 810
9 1322 B├ínk Bodor 00:17:08Stevens Point 3:25 min/m6 912
10 1332 Zach Scharbarth 00:17:09Stevens Point 3:25 min/m7 1011
11 1380 Tyler Stoll 00:17:16Sun Prairie 3:27 min/m2 1112
12 1378 Will Schrandt 00:17:51Sun Prairie 3:34 min/m3 1212
13 1245 Max Streichart 00:17:52De Pere 3:34 min/m1 1312
14 1379 Joseph Stoll 00:18:02Sun Prairie 3:36 min/m4 1412
15 1377 Ben Marshall 00:18:08Sun Prairie 3:37 min/m5 1511
16 1396 Max Metcalf 00:18:09Verona Area 3:37 min/m3 1610
17 1327 Max Bushmaker 00:18:13Stevens Point 3:38 min/m8 >710
18 1326 Tate Bruckhart 00:18:14Stevens Point 3:38 min/m9 >710
19 1331 Tye Lepak 00:18:21Stevens Point 3:40 min/m10 >711
20 1329 Kyle Franz 00:18:23Stevens Point 3:40 min/m11 >711
21 1246 Enoch Thielhelm 00:18:45De Pere 3:45 min/m2 179
22 1394 Elliot Kwitek 00:18:45Verona Area 3:45 min/m4 1812
23 1375 Evan Buckingham 00:18:50Sun Prairie 3:46 min/m6 1911
24 1333 Samuel Totzke 00:18:51Stevens Point 3:46 min/m12 >710
25 1247 Casey Trousil 00:18:54De Pere 3:46 min/m3 209
26 1397 Ryan Ochowski 00:19:00Verona Area 3:48 min/m5 2111
27 1240 Garrett Foth 00:19:11De Pere 3:50 min/m4 2211
28 1393 Emerson Crabb 00:19:12Verona Area 3:50 min/m6 239
29 1399 Kendall Riddle 00:19:22Verona Area 3:52 min/m7 2411
30 1241 Ethan Hoops 00:19:50De Pere 3:58 min/m5 2511
31 1244 Malachi Oslund 00:20:47De Pere 4:09 min/m6 269
32 1238 Ethan Barnard 00:21:12De Pere 4:14 min/m7 2711
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SPASH Spring Quad
Varsity Boys

Team Results with Individual Times
April 17, 2021 Varsity Boys

Team name:
Team result: 22 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Stevens Point

Team Points
01:23:02Team Time

1 1 1324 Jake Bourget 15:43.1 1
2 3 1328 Bode Erickson 16:32.8 3
3 5 1323 Eric Boettcher 16:50.0 5
4 6 1330 James Jacobs 16:50.1 6
5 7 1325 Josh Bourget 17:06.4 7
6 9 1322 B├ínk Bodor 17:08.9 9
7 10 1332 Zach Scharbarth 17:09.5 10
8 17 1327 Max Bushmaker 18:13.4 >7
9 18 1326 Tate Bruckhart 18:14.8 >7
10 19 1331 Tye Lepak 18:21.6 >7
11 20 1329 Kyle Franz 18:23.0 >7
12 24 1333 Samuel Totzke 18:51.2 >7

Team name:
Team result: 56 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Sun Prairie

Team Points
01:28:00Team Time

1 4 1374 Mateo Alvarado 16:41.5 4
2 11 1380 Tyler Stoll 17:16.3 11
3 12 1378 Will Schrandt 17:51.3 12
4 14 1379 Joseph Stoll 18:02.1 14
5 15 1377 Ben Marshall 18:08.6 15
6 23 1375 Evan Buckingham 18:50.8 19

Team name:
Team result: 65 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Verona Area

Team Points
01:29:04Team Time

1 2 1395 Aidan Manning 16:02.0 2
2 8 1398 Blake Oleson 17:07.2 8
3 16 1396 Max Metcalf 18:09.2 16
4 22 1394 Elliot Kwitek 18:45.7 18
5 26 1397 Ryan Ochowski 19:00.1 21
6 28 1393 Emerson Crabb 19:12.3 23
7 29 1399 Kendall Riddle 19:22.7 24

Team name:
Team result: 97 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

De Pere

Team Points
01:34:34Team Time

1 13 1245 Max Streichart 17:52.8 13
2 21 1246 Enoch Thielhelm 18:45.7 17
3 25 1247 Casey Trousil 18:54.5 20
4 27 1240 Garrett Foth 19:11.2 22
5 30 1241 Ethan Hoops 19:50.0 25
6 31 1244 Malachi Oslund 20:47.2 26
7 32 1238 Ethan Barnard 21:12.1 27
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SPASH Spring Quad
JV  Girls

Team Results
5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: JV Girls
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Stevens Point 25 16
2 Sun Prairie 34 9
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SPASH Spring Quad
JV  Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

JV Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

April 17, 2021

Female

1 1261 Bryn Swiston 00:23:32Stevens Point 7:35 min/m1 112
2 1342 Tifany Shaw 00:23:38Sun Prairie 7:37 min/m1 211
3 1268 Riley Zimmermann 00:24:20Stevens Point 7:51 min/m2 39
4 1334 Gretchen Bedner 00:24:27Sun Prairie 7:53 min/m2 49
5 1338 Alexis Johnson 00:24:32Sun Prairie 7:54 min/m3 59
6 1262 Addisyn Tauferner 00:24:41Stevens Point 7:57 min/m3 69
7 1266 Ava Weinkauf 00:24:44Stevens Point 7:58 min/m4 79
8 1255 Catherine Jorgenson 00:25:03Stevens Point 8:04 min/m5 812
9 1257 Ashtyn Newland 00:25:09Stevens Point 8:06 min/m6 912
10 1267 Vienne Weinkauf 00:25:15Stevens Point 8:08 min/m7 109
11 1343 Lexie Wilberding 00:25:21Sun Prairie 8:10 min/m4 1111
12 1256 Taslima Keefe 00:25:35Stevens Point 8:15 min/m8 >710
13 1251 Lola Dickey 00:26:30Stevens Point 8:33 min/m9 >710
14 1339 Maddie Quint 00:26:31Sun Prairie 8:33 min/m5 1212
15 1259 Laura Rogan 00:26:48Stevens Point 8:38 min/m10 >711
16 1336 Ellie Hinkle 00:28:08Sun Prairie 9:04 min/m6 1310
17 1265 Emma Turner 00:28:28Stevens Point 9:11 min/m11 >79
18 1263 Kaylee Tauferner 00:28:53Stevens Point 9:19 min/m12 >712
19 1248 Emily Belson 00:29:03Stevens Point 9:22 min/m13 >711
20 1335 Hannah Gammon 00:29:06Sun Prairie 9:23 min/m7 1410
21 1264 Samantha Thompson 00:29:48Stevens Point 9:36 min/m14 >710
22 1341 Audrey Sessums 00:31:08Sun Prairie 10:02 min/m8 >710
23 1253 Matti Guinn 00:31:48Stevens Point 10:15 min/m15 >712
24 1249 Meta Cibaric 00:31:48Stevens Point 10:15 min/m16 >710
25 1340 Sabeel Samrah 00:32:47Sun Prairie 10:34 min/m9 >712
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SPASH Spring Quad
JV  Girls

Team Results with Individual Times
April 17, 2021 JV Girls

Team name:
Team result: 25 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Stevens Point

Team Points
02:02:21Team Time

1 1 1261 Bryn Swiston 23:32.3 1
2 3 1268 Riley Zimmermann 24:20.2 3
3 6 1262 Addisyn Tauferner 24:41.5 6
4 7 1266 Ava Weinkauf 24:44.3 7
5 8 1255 Catherine Jorgenson 25:03.0 8
6 9 1257 Ashtyn Newland 25:09.4 9
7 10 1267 Vienne Weinkauf 25:15.3 10
8 12 1256 Taslima Keefe 25:35.2 >7
9 13 1251 Lola Dickey 26:30.5 >7
10 15 1259 Laura Rogan 26:48.0 >7
11 17 1265 Emma Turner 28:28.7 >7
12 18 1263 Kaylee Tauferner 28:53.2 >7
13 19 1248 Emily Belson 29:03.8 >7
14 21 1264 Samantha Thompson 29:48.0 >7
15 23 1253 Matti Guinn 31:48.4 >7
16 24 1249 Meta Cibaric 31:48.4 >7

Team name:
Team result: 34 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Sun Prairie

Team Points
02:04:30Team Time

1 2 1342 Tifany Shaw 23:38.6 2
2 4 1334 Gretchen Bedner 24:27.3 4
3 5 1338 Alexis Johnson 24:32.3 5
4 11 1343 Lexie Wilberding 25:21.2 11
5 14 1339 Maddie Quint 26:31.4 12
6 16 1336 Ellie Hinkle 28:08.8 13
7 20 1335 Hannah Gammon 29:06.2 14
8 22 1341 Audrey Sessums 31:08.8 >7
9 25 1340 Sabeel Samrah 32:47.8 >7
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SPASH Spring Quad
JV Boys

Team Results
5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: JV Boys
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Stevens Point 27 43
2 Sun Prairie 37 18
3 Verona Area 74 12
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SPASH Spring Quad
JV Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

JV Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

April 17, 2021

Male

1 1290 Aloysius Franzen 00:18:10Stevens Point 5:51 min/m1 19
2 1358 Cole Kalinowski 00:18:21Sun Prairie 5:55 min/m1 212
3 1362 Jonah Marshall 00:18:25Sun Prairie 5:56 min/m2 39
4 1354 Liam Fuller 00:18:26Sun Prairie 5:57 min/m3 49
5 1280 Huba Bodor-Gaszton 00:18:44Stevens Point 6:02 min/m2 59
6 1316 Collin Symonds 00:18:45Stevens Point 6:03 min/m3 611
7 1278 Max Bevers 00:18:47Stevens Point 6:03 min/m4 711
8 1318 Eli Wetter 00:18:56Stevens Point 6:06 min/m5 812
9 1301 Robert Kramar 00:18:58Stevens Point 6:07 min/m6 911
10 1292 Cooper Gunderson 00:18:59Stevens Point 6:07 min/m7 109
11 1312 Garret Sauvageau 00:19:09Stevens Point 6:10 min/m8 >712
12 1302 Trent Leonard 00:19:10Stevens Point 6:11 min/m9 >710
13 1391 Aimon VanHouten 00:19:11Verona Area 6:11 min/m1 119
14 1309 Mark Rice 00:19:14Stevens Point 6:12 min/m10 >712
15 1308 Jamie Reeve 00:19:26Stevens Point 6:16 min/m11 >79
16 1313 Anton Scott 00:19:26Stevens Point 6:16 min/m12 >710
17 1285 Nathan Busch 00:19:27Stevens Point 6:16 min/m13 >79
18 1295 Ben Jore 00:19:30Stevens Point 6:17 min/m14 >712
19 1303 Joshua Lindner 00:19:31Stevens Point 6:17 min/m15 >712
20 1389 Josh Slager 00:19:37Verona Area 6:19 min/m2 129
21 1287 Tyler Dalsbo 00:19:46Stevens Point 6:22 min/m16 >79
22 1306 Caden O'Connell 00:19:47Stevens Point 6:23 min/m17 >79
23 1289 Abush Ficken 00:19:52Stevens Point 6:24 min/m18 >711
24 1281 Drew Bohlman 00:19:56Stevens Point 6:26 min/m19 >79
25 1291 Michael Friese 00:19:58Stevens Point 6:26 min/m20 >710
26 1286 Brock Chandonais 00:20:01Stevens Point 6:27 min/m21 >710
27 1288 Kasen Davis 00:20:17Stevens Point 6:32 min/m22 >711
28 1293 Frank Hagen 00:20:20Stevens Point 6:33 min/m23 >79
29 1294 Samuel Hill 00:20:20Stevens Point 6:33 min/m24 >712
30 1359 Ben Ketelsen 00:20:20Sun Prairie 6:33 min/m4 139
31 1387 Ethan Risley 00:20:21Verona Area 6:33 min/m3 1412
32 1314 Parker Soik 00:20:26Stevens Point 6:35 min/m25 >712
33 1307 Seth Peters 00:20:27Stevens Point 6:35 min/m26 >712
34 1366 Calvin Petri 00:20:32Sun Prairie 6:37 min/m5 1510
35 1317 Parker Vanderloop 00:20:38Stevens Point 6:39 min/m27 >711
36 1368 Gabe Roe 00:20:40Sun Prairie 6:40 min/m6 169

4/17/21 12:20:20 PM 1 of 3Page
Performance Timing, LLC

www.performancetiming.com

http://www.performancetiming.com


SPASH Spring Quad
JV Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

JV Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

April 17, 2021

Male

37 1311 Eddie Sapa 00:20:51Stevens Point 6:43 min/m28 >711
38 1365 Ben Olsen 00:21:02Sun Prairie 6:47 min/m7 1710
39 1381 Cole Bremmer 00:21:03Verona Area 6:47 min/m4 189
40 1371 Randy Shaw 00:21:08Sun Prairie 6:49 min/m8 >79
41 1352 Carson Binotto 00:21:12Sun Prairie 6:50 min/m9 >711
42 1388 Ben Schaaf 00:21:17Verona Area 6:52 min/m5 1911
43 1385 Wil Knueve 00:21:21Verona Area 6:53 min/m6 2010
44 1367 Ben Polzin 00:21:22Sun Prairie 6:53 min/m10 >79
45 1298 Andrew Ketchum 00:21:33Stevens Point 6:57 min/m29 >710
46 1282 Gabe Bohlman 00:21:34Stevens Point 6:57 min/m30 >712
47 1361 Henry Lennington 00:21:42Sun Prairie 7:00 min/m11 >711
48 1300 Zach Kolodziej 00:21:42Stevens Point 7:00 min/m31 >710
49 1299 Holden Knade-Stingle 00:21:50Stevens Point 7:02 min/m32 >79
50 1319 Griffin Wierzba 00:22:20Stevens Point 7:12 min/m33 >79
51 1320 Jacob Wietrzykowski 00:22:32Stevens Point 7:16 min/m34 >79
52 1372 Mikey Stoll 00:22:35Sun Prairie 7:17 min/m12 >711
53 1383 Isaac Jurgensen 00:22:36Verona Area 7:17 min/m7 2110
54 1321 Carson Yenter 00:22:45Stevens Point 7:20 min/m35 >79
55 1355 Ethan Fullmer 00:22:52Sun Prairie 7:22 min/m13 >711
56 1363 Michael Mezei 00:22:53Sun Prairie 7:23 min/m14 >79
57 1392 Blaise Westphal 00:23:26Verona Area 7:33 min/m8 >79
58 1386 Zane Oshiro 00:23:39Verona Area 7:37 min/m9 >710
59 1304 Aiden Martinsen 00:23:39Stevens Point 7:37 min/m36 >710
60 1353 Zachary Brzezinski 00:23:49Sun Prairie 7:41 min/m15 >710
61 1310 Adam Rust 00:24:20Stevens Point 7:51 min/m37 >710
62 1390 Tag Snell 00:24:25Verona Area 7:52 min/m10 >712
63 1305 Donovan Menningen 00:24:43Stevens Point 7:58 min/m38 >79
64 1277 Logan Baird 00:25:08Stevens Point 8:06 min/m39 >79
65 1279 Will Bevers 00:25:12Stevens Point 8:07 min/m40 >79
66 1384 Brendan Kile 00:27:10Verona Area 8:46 min/m11 >711
67 1296 Jerome Kawleski 00:27:25Stevens Point 8:50 min/m41 >79
68 1360 Matthew Lee 00:27:58Sun Prairie 9:01 min/m16 >710
69 1357 Owen Hamen 00:28:43Sun Prairie 9:16 min/m17 >711
70 1382 Alex Cataldo 00:29:35Verona Area 9:32 min/m12 >79
71 1356 Anthony Gumina 00:29:50Sun Prairie 9:37 min/m18 >79
72 1315 Miles Studinski 00:31:41Stevens Point 10:13 min/m42 >79
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SPASH Spring Quad
JV Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

JV Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

April 17, 2021

Male

73 1284 Austin Broker 00:34:49Stevens Point 11:14 min/m43 >712
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SPASH Spring Quad
JV Boys

Team Results with Individual Times
April 17, 2021 JV Boys

Team name:
Team result: 27 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Stevens Point

Team Points
01:33:25Team Time

1 1 1290 Aloysius Franzen 18:10.9 1
2 5 1280 Huba Bodor-Gaszton 18:44.2 5
3 6 1316 Collin Symonds 18:45.7 6
4 7 1278 Max Bevers 18:47.8 7
5 8 1318 Eli Wetter 18:56.2 8
6 9 1301 Robert Kramar 18:58.2 9
7 10 1292 Cooper Gunderson 18:59.2 10
8 11 1312 Garret Sauvageau 19:09.2 >7
9 12 1302 Trent Leonard 19:10.4 >7
10 14 1309 Mark Rice 19:14.2 >7
11 15 1308 Jamie Reeve 19:26.7 >7
12 16 1313 Anton Scott 19:26.7 >7
13 17 1285 Nathan Busch 19:27.5 >7
14 18 1295 Ben Jore 19:30.7 >7
15 19 1303 Joshua Lindner 19:31.5 >7
16 21 1287 Tyler Dalsbo 19:46.9 >7
17 22 1306 Caden O'Connell 19:47.5 >7
18 23 1289 Abush Ficken 19:52.7 >7
19 24 1281 Drew Bohlman 19:56.6 >7
20 25 1291 Michael Friese 19:58.3 >7
21 26 1286 Brock Chandonais 20:01.7 >7
22 27 1288 Kasen Davis 20:17.3 >7
23 28 1293 Frank Hagen 20:20.0 >7
24 29 1294 Samuel Hill 20:20.5 >7
25 32 1314 Parker Soik 20:26.3 >7
26 33 1307 Seth Peters 20:27.4 >7
27 35 1317 Parker Vanderloop 20:38.3 >7
28 37 1311 Eddie Sapa 20:51.9 >7
29 45 1298 Andrew Ketchum 21:33.1 >7
30 46 1282 Gabe Bohlman 21:34.2 >7
31 48 1300 Zach Kolodziej 21:42.6 >7
32 49 1299 Holden Knade-Stingle 21:50.2 >7
33 50 1319 Griffin Wierzba 22:20.2 >7
34 51 1320 Jacob Wietrzykowski 22:32.5 >7
35 54 1321 Carson Yenter 22:45.7 >7
36 59 1304 Aiden Martinsen 23:39.3 >7
37 61 1310 Adam Rust 24:20.3 >7
38 63 1305 Donovan Menningen 24:43.0 >7
39 64 1277 Logan Baird 25:08.4 >7
40 65 1279 Will Bevers 25:12.0 >7
41 67 1296 Jerome Kawleski 27:25.0 >7
42 72 1315 Miles Studinski 31:41.3 >7
43 73 1284 Austin Broker 34:49.9 >7
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Team name:
Team result: 37 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Sun Prairie

Team Points
01:36:07Team Time

1 2 1358 Cole Kalinowski 18:21.9 2
2 3 1362 Jonah Marshall 18:25.9 3
3 4 1354 Liam Fuller 18:26.9 4
4 30 1359 Ben Ketelsen 20:20.9 13
5 34 1366 Calvin Petri 20:32.0 15
6 36 1368 Gabe Roe 20:40.9 16
7 38 1365 Ben Olsen 21:02.2 17
8 40 1371 Randy Shaw 21:08.6 >7
9 41 1352 Carson Binotto 21:12.5 >7
10 44 1367 Ben Polzin 21:22.2 >7
11 47 1361 Henry Lennington 21:42.6 >7
12 52 1372 Mikey Stoll 22:35.4 >7
13 55 1355 Ethan Fullmer 22:52.0 >7
14 56 1363 Michael Mezei 22:53.4 >7
15 60 1353 Zachary Brzezinski 23:49.4 >7
16 68 1360 Matthew Lee 27:58.5 >7
17 69 1357 Owen Hamen 28:43.8 >7
18 71 1356 Anthony Gumina 29:50.2 >7

Team name:
Team result: 74 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Verona Area

Team Points
01:41:29Team Time

1 13 1391 Aimon VanHouten 19:11.2 11
2 20 1389 Josh Slager 19:37.0 12
3 31 1387 Ethan Risley 20:21.0 14
4 39 1381 Cole Bremmer 21:03.3 18
5 42 1388 Ben Schaaf 21:17.2 19
6 43 1385 Wil Knueve 21:21.3 20
7 53 1383 Isaac Jurgensen 22:36.8 21
8 57 1392 Blaise Westphal 23:26.2 >7
9 58 1386 Zane Oshiro 23:39.1 >7
10 62 1390 Tag Snell 24:25.2 >7
11 66 1384 Brendan Kile 27:10.7 >7
12 70 1382 Alex Cataldo 29:35.5 >7
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